The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 15, 2019 09:30 AM
Contact Information

Name: KARA A. FOLEY Phone: 4013519400
Address: One Union Station
Email: kfoley@rikidscount.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

Delinquent and Dependent Children



Reported Bills:

H5063A

H5149

H5151 Article 15

H5151

H5489

H5739

H5792

H5964

S0058

S0321

S0366

$0483

S0497

S0636

S0637



Reported Public Bodies:

Children Youth and Families, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:



