July - September 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 15, 2019 09:30 AM

Contact Information

Name: KARA A. FOLEY Phone: 4013519400

Email: kfoley@rikidscount.org Address: One Union Station Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Sep 30, 2019	Salary	N/A	RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Delinquent and Dependent Children

KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Bills:

H5063A		
H5063A	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5149		
H5149	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 15		
H5151 Article 15	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151		
H5151	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5489		
H5489	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Н5739		
H5739	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5792		
H5792	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5964		
H5964	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0058		
S0058	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0321		
S0321	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0366		
S0366	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0483		
S0483	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0497		
S0497	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0636		
S0636	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0637		
S0637	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Public Bodies:

Children Youth and Families, Department of

KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.